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DANH SÁCH SINH VIÊN K35

NHẬN HỌC BỔNG HK 1

Khoa Tâm lí - Giáo dục (năm học

2012 - 2013)

Kèm theo Quyết định số        

/QĐ-ĐHSP ngày      tháng   

năm 2013

STT Họ và

tên

MS

SV

ĐT

BC

HT

ĐR

L

Mức

học

bổng

Số

tiền

1 Đặn

g H

oàn

g

An K35

.604

.001

8.9397 525,

000

2,62

5,00

0

2 Hoà

ng 

Ngọ

c

Diễ

m

K35

.604

.002

8.7385 525,

000

2,62

5,00

0

3 Lê

Văn

Hữu

Phú K35

.604

.022

8.9390 525,

000

2,62

5,00

0

4 Nguyễn

Thị Lan

An

h

K35

.609

.001

10.0

0

92 630,

000

3,15

0,00

0

5 Phạm

Thị

Thanh

Hằ

ng

K35

.609

.009

10.0

0

90 630,

000

3,15

0,00

0

6 Nguyễn

Chung

HảiK35

.609

.011

10.0

0

92 630,

000

3,15

0,00

0

7 Hồ Thị Hiề

n

K35

.609

.013

10.0

0

90 630,

000

3,15

0,00

0

8 Hoàng

Thị

Ng

ọc

K35

.609

.025

10.0

0

90 630,

000

3,15

0,00

0

9 Hồ Sỹ To

àn

K35

.609

.042

10.0

0

90 630,

000

3,15

0,00

0

10 Phạm

Đức

Tri

ều

K35

.609

.044

10.0

0

90 630,

000

3,15

0,00

0
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